

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24842/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2004 in LPA No. 182/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

BR.MAN.M.P.ST.AGRO INDS.DEV.CORP.LTD&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.C. PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

(For final disposal)

Date: 11/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms.Sinanti Chakrabarti, Adv. for

Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by six weeks. Pleadings be completed in the meantime.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata

Bhardwaj)

Court Master

Court Ma

ster