

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24842/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2004 in LPA No. 182/2002 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

BR.MAN.M.P.ST.AGRO INDS.DEV.CORP.LTD&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.C. PANDEY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

(For final disposal)

Date: 17/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties for some  
time, the Court reserved its  
judgment/order.

HARDWAJ )

( MEENU SETHI)

( PUSHAP LATA B

rt Master

Court Master

Cou